
German Open Skicross 2015

Grasgehren ­ 21.03.2015
FINAL LADDER Men

Veranstalter SC Obermaiselstein
TD FREY, Martina (GER)
Chief of Race HUBER, Berni (GER)
Finish Referee SCHEUERL, Sebastian (GER)

heat 1 | 1/8 final
37 THANEI, Stefan ITA (1)

47 HENZI, Timothe SUI (2)

53 ZOOLER, Bryan SUI (3)

65 REBER, Dominic SUI (4)

heat 2 | 1/8 final
38 LEHIKOINEN, Niki FIN (1)

75 MURITH, Bastien SUI (2)

41 HRONEK, Tim GER (3)

59 ANNABERGER, Christo GER (4)

heat 3 | 1/8 final
39 CROSSAN, Brant USA (1)

70 NETZER, Domenic SUI (2)

35 PIETZKO, Franz GER (3)

55 KLAPPROTT, Felix GER (4)

heat 4 | 1/8 final
34 ECKERT, Paul GER (1)

49 MUELLER, Timo SUI (2)

62 HENZI, Nicolas SUI (3)

46 WILMSMANN, Florian GER (4)

heat 5 | 1/8 final
40 NAGL, Rupert GER (1)

32 NETZER, Conradign SUI (2)

56 PEHERSTORFER,
Lukas AUT (3)

69 HUBER, Fabian AUT (4)

heat 6 | 1/8 final
43 TRAXLER, Daniel AUT (1)

44 EIGLER, Florian GER (2)

50 DETRAZ, Romain SUI (3)

57 CRAWFORD, Douglas AUS (4)

heat 7 | 1/8 final
36 AUJESKY, Johannes AUT (1)

45 KAPPACHER, Adam AUT (2)

51 SIEBENHOFER, Sandro AUT (3)

71 SEITZ, Anton Felix AUT (4)

heat 8 | 1/8 final
52 REGEZ, Ryan SUI (1)

31 BOHNACKER, Daniel GER (2)

48 RENN, Marzellus GER (3)

63 ISELI, Patrick SUI (4)

heat 9 | quaterfinal
37 THANEI, Stefan ITA (Q­1|red)

38 LEHIKOINEN, Niki FIN (Q­8|gre)

47 HENZI, Timothe SUI (Q­16|blu)

75 MURITH, Bastien SUI (Q­24|yel)

heat 10 | quaterfinal
34 ECKERT, Paul GER (Q­4|red)

39 CROSSAN, Brant USA (Q­5|gre)

49 MUELLER, Timo SUI (Q­13|blu)

70 NETZER, Domenic SUI (Q­28|yel)

heat 11 | quaterfinal
40 NAGL, Rupert GER (Q­3|red)

43 TRAXLER, Daniel AUT (Q­6|gre)

44 EIGLER, Florian GER (Q­11|blu)

32 NETZER, Conradign SUI (Q­14|yel)

heat 12 | quaterfinal
31 BOHNACKER, Daniel GER (Q­2|red)

36 AUJESKY, Johannes AUT (Q­7|gre)

45 KAPPACHER, Adam AUT (Q­10|blu)

52 REGEZ, Ryan SUI (Q­15|yel)

Final Ranking:

BeFast © SVD, Stefan Knirsch 22.03.2015 ­ 17:35




